

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6749-6769 OF 2010  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

ONKAR INTERNATIONAL PROCESSORS P.LD.&ETC Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.JALANDHAR Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Date: 04/07/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Ajay Aggarwal,adv.  
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.J.B.Ravi,adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The intervention application is defective. Cure  
the defects within four weeks.  
List the matter on 14.08.2012.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar

SB