

ITEM NO. 2

COURT NO.3

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 6036-6038 OF 2008

CCE, MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S FINLAY MILLS

Respondent(s)

(With office report for direction)

Date: 09/08/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
 Ms. Sonia Mathur, Adv.
 Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.
 Ms. Yamini Khurana, Adv.
 Ms. Samriti Shukla, Adv.
 Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the appeal along with C.A. No. 1752 of 2006.

	[Charanjeet Kaur]		[Kusum Gulati]	
Court Master		Court Master		