

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.10

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 22-42
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6749-6769 OF 2010

ONKAR INTERNATIONAL PROCESSORS P.LD.& ETC Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF CEN.EXC.JALANDHAR Respondent(s)
(Appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 07/11/2012 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(IN CHAMBER)

For Appellant(s) Ms. Amrita Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Anil Antil, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List it before the Regular Bench to consider whether the applications are fit to be entertained.

|(S.K. Rakheja)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|